ZUBEHOR/ERSATZTEILE

Netzkabel

Endstiick komplett (mit Schalterblech, etc.)

0-Ring 232

Griffstiick

Senkschraube M3

Schraube M3

Schalterblech mit Schaltfunktion
Motor + Mittelstiick komplett
Motor + Mittelstiick komplett
Deckelbefestigungsschraube
Messergehause
Kreismesser glatt
Kreismesser gezahnt

Haltescheibe
Deckel

komplett (mit
Halteschraube M3
Kabel
Reed-Sensor
Endstiick
i ift fiir i k

Haltebuchse
VerschluBschraube M6
Spritzschutzgummi
Spritzschutzblech
Halteschraube Spritzschutz M3
Elektronik (H 7000)
Elektronik (H 8000)
Elektronik (R 9000)

* Mégliches Zubehér

M2251
M6200
M9010

M9050
M9040

M7010
M8040 / M8041
M8042

etc.)

M7030
M7020
M2020
M2030

M2010
M4030
M7900
M9030

M6070
M6040
M6060
M6050
M8060
M7910
M7920
M7930
M8051
M8050
M8052

ACCESSORIES/SPARE PARTS

Cable M2251
Back unit (complete) (with Switch plate, etc.) M6200
Seal 932 M9010
Handle unit

Allen screw M9050
Screw M3 M9040
Switch plate M7010
Motor + central unit (complete) M8040 / M 8041
Motor + central unit (complete) M8042
Cover fixing screw M7030
Cutter head M7020
Round blade, plain M2020
Round blade, serrated M2030
Fixing disc M2010
Cover M4030
Adjustment plate (with Adjustment screw, etc.) M7900
Fixing disc M3 M9030
Cable

Reed-Sensor M6070
Back unit M6040
Fixing screw for medium unit M6060
Medium unit M6050
Screw M6 M8060
Rubber for splash guard M7910
Metal plate for splash guard M7920
Fixing disc for plash guard M7930
Electronic system (H 7000) M8051
Electronic system (H 8000) M8050
Electronic system (R 9000) M8052

* Optional



